

Exciting News: Think Pink Monroe has been granted our 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Status!

Think Pink Monroe's mission is to promote breast cancer awareness and education to the Monroe community, women and men, and by doing so, to save lives, as well as to offer support and encouragement, and inspire hope, to those individuals and families impacted by breast cancer.

Think Pink Monroe is seeking Sponsors for our 4th Annual Program. Individuals and businesses who sponsor will be recognized through the Think Pink Monroe program as offered below. Won't you join us!

| Name | eOrganization |
|--------|---|
| Email | Phone |
| | _ \$100 Silver Sponsor — Name Listing on Sponsor Board at events |
| | _\$250 Gold Sponsor —Name plus FULL LOGO listing on Sponsor Board at Events and Website |
| | _ \$500 Platinum Sponsor — includes same as Gold Sponsor & ONE Event Program as Event Sponsor |
| | _ \$1,000 NAMED Sponsor (<u>ONLY ONE</u> ! First one to respond!!!) — Includes same as Gold sor PLUS Recognition as Named Sponsor, at ALL Events and on ALL online and advertising rials |
| | u, or someone you know, is battling cancer and could benefit from financial tance through Think Pink Monroe, please reach out to us!! |
| Call I | nore information or to VOLUNTEER: Bonnie Maur at 203-339-1753 I: <u>thinkpinkmonroe@gmail.com</u> |
| Cred | e checks payable to: THINK PINK MONROE it Card Contributions can be made at: https://thinkpinkmonroe.square.site/ ributions are tax-deductible as allowable by law. |